Monitorler

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

27" PRO MP275 1920x1080 (FHD) FLAT

IPS(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

PRO MP275 E2 27" 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-S(OUTLET)

PRO MP275 E2 27" 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-S(OUTLET)

PRO MP275 E2 27" 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-S(OUTLET)

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

MAG

MAG

MAG

MAG

MAG

MAG

MAG

244F

244F

244F

244F

244F

244F

244F

(FHD)

(FHD)

(FHD)

(FHD)

(FHD)

(FHD)

(FHD)

RAPID

RAPID

RAPID

RAPID

RAPID

RAPID

RAPID

IPS

IPS

IPS

IPS

IPS

IPS

IPS

FLAT (OUTLET)

FLAT (OUTLET)

FLAT (OUTLET)

FLAT (OUTLET)

FLAT (OUTLET)

FLAT (OUTLET)

FLAT (OUTLET)

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

Fiyat

93,50

94,67

96,80

96,80

97,90

99,00

99,00

99,07

99,07

99,14

99,14

99,14

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI 23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

MSI 23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

MSI 23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8" ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 23.8
GAMING (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5R 23.8" 200HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5R 23.8" 200HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5A 23.8" 200HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5A 23.8" 200HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259Q5A 24.5" 200HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8" 240HZ
0.3M(OUTLET)

ASUS 24,5 TUF GAMIN VG259Q3A 24.5" 1MS
180 (OUTLET)

MSI MAG 272F 27" 200HZ 0.5MS FHD MONITOR(OUTLET)

MSI 27" G274F 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RA(OUTLET)

MSI MAG 272F 27" 200HZ 0.5MS FHD MONITOR(OUTLET)

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

99,14

99,14

99,14

110,66

119,24

119,24

119,24

119,24

124,74

125,51

125,58

126,50

126,50

126,50

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI MAG 272F 27" 200HZ 0.5MS FHD MONITOR(OUTLET)

MSI MAG 272F 27" 200HZ 0.5MS FHD MONITOR(OUTLET)

MSI 27" G274F 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RA(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8" 240HZ
0.3M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8" 240HZ
0.3M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8" 240HZ
0.3M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5A 27" 200HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5A 27" 200HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5A 27" 200HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5A 27" 200HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

MSI MAG 274CXF 27" 280HZ 0.5MS
ADAPTIVESYN(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQ3B 27" 1IMS 180HZ
CUR(OUTLET)

MSI MAG 274CQF 27" 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8" 240HZ
0.3M(OUTLET)

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

126,50

126,50

129,80

136,51

136,51

136,51

146,89

146,89

146,89

146,89

148,50

150,26

154,00

156,31

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QM5A 24.5"240HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

MSI MAG 274CQF 27" 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
M(OUTLET)

ASUS 24,5 TUF GAMIN VG259Q3A 24.5" 1MS
180 (OUTLET)

MSI MAG 274CXF 27" 280HZ 0.5MS
ADAPTIVESYN(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ
FR(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ
FR(OUTLET)

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270 (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM5A 27" 240HZ 0.3MS

(OUTLET)

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP(OUTLET)

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP(OUTLET)

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 1(OUTLET)

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 1(OUTLET)

MSI MAG 276CF E20 27" 200HZ 0.5MS FHD
MONI (OUTLET)

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

156,31

159,50

168,39

170,50

172,19

172,19

174,35

179,00

179,56

180,40

180,40

192,17

193,27

193,60

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

TUF GAMING VG259QMR5A 24.5" 310HZ

0.3 (OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A
0. (OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A
0. (OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A
0. (OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A
0. (OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A
0. (OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A
0. (OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27"
M(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27"
M(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27"
M(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27"
M(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27"
M(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27"
M(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27"
M(OUTLET)

24.5"

24.5"

24.5"

24.5"

24.5"

24.5"

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

310HZ

310HZ

310HZ

310HZ

310HZ

310HZ

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

194,04

195,80

195,80

195,80

195,80

195,80

195,80

208,45

208,45

208,45

208,45

208,45

208,45

208,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS
280 (OUTLET)

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS
280 (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ
0. (OUTLET)

MSI MAG 275QF 27" 180HZ 0.5MS WQHD MON(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACG 27'''' 180HZ 1MS
WQHD (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACG 27'''' 180HZ 1MS
WQHD (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM1A 27'''' 1MS 260HZ

W(OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

208,45

209,77

209,77

210,65

210,65

210,65

213,62

213,62

215,60

215,60

220,00

257,73

257,73

273,22

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
2 (OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
2(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
2(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
2(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
2(OUTLET)

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27''

VG27AQM1A 27''

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQML1A 27"

VG27AQML1A 27"

VG27AQML1A 27"

VG27AQML1A 27"

VG27AQML1A 27"

' 1MS 260HZ

' 1MS 260HZ

' 1MS 260HZ

' 1MS 260HZ

' 1IMS 260HZ

' 1IMS 260HZ

' 1IMS 260HZ

' 1IMS 260HZ

' 1MS 260HZ

IMS 260HZ

IMS 260HZ

IMS 260HZ

1MS 260HZ

1MS 260HZ

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

273,22

273,22

274,32

274,32

274,32

274,32

274,32

274,32

274,32

274,74

274,74

274,74

274,74

274,74

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27WCS 27'''' 180HZ 1MS
WQH (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 27" 300HZ 1MS
MO (OUTLET)

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 27" 300HZ 1MS
MO (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

280,28

282,44

285,12

291,06

299,42

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS (OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 27" 300HZ 1MS
MO (OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ZENSCREEN TOUCH MB16AMTR 16" MONITOR(OUTLET)

ZENSCREEN TOUCH MB16AMTR 16" MONITOR(OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

312,62

333,40

339,57

358,93

361,13

363,44

363,44

363,44

363,44

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS
FREESYN (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNG 380HZ 0.3MS FHD
AD (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACMS 27" 320HZ(0C)
0.3M(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS
FREESYN(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS
FREESYN (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS
FREESYN (OUTLET)

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP(OUTLET)

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG32WCS 32'''' 180HZ 1MS
WQHD (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACMG 280HZ 1MS FHD G-
SY (OUTLET)

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
U(OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

363,44

366,74

370,96

375,43

377,30

377,56

377,56

377,56

381,61

381,61

386,28

414,96

428,51

501,27

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
U(OUTLET)

ASUS PROART PA279CRV 27" 5MS 60HZ
ADAPTIVE (OUTLET)

ASUS PROART PA279CRV 27" 5MS 60HZ
ADAPTIVE(OUTLET)

ASUS PROART PA279CRV 27" 5MS 60HZ
ADAPTIVE(OUTLET)

ASUS ZENSCREEN DUO OLED MQ149CD 14"
MONITO(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACDMS 0.03 MS 280 HZ
26 (OUTLET)

ASUS PROART DISPLAY PA27JCV 27" 5MS 60HZ
M(OUTLET)

ASUS PROART DISPLAY PA27JCV 27" 5MS 60HZ
M(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACDNG 0.03 MS 360 HZ
26 (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACDNG 0.03 MS 360 HZ
26 (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACDNG 0.03 MS 360 HZ
26 (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCDMG 0.03 MS 240 HZ
27 (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCDMG 0.03 MS 240 HZ
27 (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCDMG 0.03 MS 240 HZ
27 (OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

501,27

512,05

512,05

512,05

565,95

695,31

733,04

733,04

788,62

788,62

788,62

932,47

932,47

932,47

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCWG 31.5" 330HZ
0.03MS (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDP 26.5'''' 480HZ
0.03M(OUTLET)

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160
(UH(OUTLET)

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160
(UH(OUTLET)

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160
(UH(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG SWIFT PG32UCDMZ 31.5"240HZ
0.03MS(OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

943,25

981,02

.003,20

.003,20

.003,20

.238,62

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb



